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Acosta-­‐Martinez,	
  Veronica Veronica.Acosta-­‐Mart@ars.usda.gov Soil	
  Microbiologist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Baker,	
  Jeff Jeff.Baker@ars.usda.gov Plant	
  Physiologist Robert	
  Lascano Big	
  Spring-­‐WEWC
Booker,	
  Jill Jill.Booker@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Byars,	
  Cody Cody.Byars@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Dennis	
  Gitz Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Cotton,	
  Jon Jon.Cotton@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Veronica	
  Acosta-­‐Martinez Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Gitz,	
  Dennis Dennis.Gitz@ars.usda.gov Plant	
  Physiologist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Goebel,	
  Tim Tim.Goebel@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Biologist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Holder,	
  Dean Dean.Holder@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Ted	
  Zobeck Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Jojola,	
  Larry Larry.Jojola@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Robert	
  Lascano Big	
  Spring-­‐WEWC
Lascano,	
  Robert Robert.Lascano@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Leader	
  -­‐	
  Soil	
  Physicist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Leiker,	
  Gary Gary.Leiker@ars.usda.gov Physical	
  Scientist Steve	
  Mauget Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Maas,	
  Steve Steve.Maas@ars.usda.gov Soil	
  Scientist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Mauget,	
  Steven Steven.Mauget@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Meterologist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Metzler,	
  Amanda Amanda.Metzler@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Veronica	
  Acosta-­‐Martinez Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Penso,	
  Jorge Jorge.Penso@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Veronica	
  Acosta-­‐Martinez Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Rey,	
  Yasmin Maria.Rey@ars.usda.gov Student	
  Trainee	
  (Biological	
  Science) Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Schumann,	
  Peyton Peyton.Schumann@ars.usda.gov Student	
  Trainee	
  (Biological	
  Science) Dennis	
  Gitz Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Stout,	
  John John.Stout@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Physical	
  Scientist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Strack,	
  John John.Strack@ars.usda.gov Physical	
  Science	
  Technician Scott	
  Van	
  Pelt Big	
  Spring-­‐WEWC
Van	
  Pelt,	
  Scott Scott.VanPelt@ars.usda.gov Soil	
  Scientist Robert	
  Lascano Big	
  Spring-­‐WEWC
Webb,	
  Bill Bill.Webb@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐WEWC
Yates,	
  Charles Charles.Yates@ars.usda.gov Engineering	
  Technician Jeff	
  Baker Big	
  Spring-­‐WEWC
Zobeck,	
  Ted Ted.Zobeck@ars.usda.gov Soil	
  Scientist Robert	
  Lascano Lubbock-­‐WEWC


